Premium Face Spa Rituals from Greece

24 K Gold Deluxe

Collagen 2 Repair

Cellular Stemcell Revitalising
Luminance Pearl

Hyaluronic Pampering

Purify and Clarify

Signature Face Spa

Hann Tremella Hydrate
Hann Oxygen Bubble
Hann Botanical Radiance

Anti-Aging Expert Treatments

PDRN Intense

Probiotic Revita Hydro Plus / Lumi White / Ultra-Lift
Viva Face Lift

MP2 Skin Rejuvenate

Crystal Clear Rejuvenation

Kine Lift

02 Skin Reviver

Pure Light

Sculpture Skin Tightening
Transformation LED

VRF Skin Tightening

Crystal Scarring / Spot Corrective (Body)
Skin Tag / Millia Seed Removal

Eye Rejuvenation Treatments

MP2 Eye Rejuvenate

Sculpture Eye Lifting

Eye Lymphatic Drainage Therapy
Collagen Eye Firm

Moxi Eye

Eye Zone Renewal

Neck Rejuvenation Treatments

MP2 Neck & Chin Tightening
Collagen Infusion
Neck Refine

Duration
(minutes)

90
90
90
90
90
90

60
60
60

90
90
90
60
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
75
30

45
30
40
40
30
40

40
40
40

Price
w/GST

429.84
429.84
429.84
429.84
429.84
319.68

319.68
319.68
208.44

763.56
652.32
652.32
541.08
429.84
429.84
429.84
429.84
429.84
429.84
429.84
319.68
319.68

297.00
203.84
132.84
141.48
141.48
97.20

297.00
152,28
119.88

ADEVA

Signature Body

Royal Harmony

24 K Gold Body Detox
Royal Adeva Touch
Triplex Massage

Body Contouring

Viva Body

Body Sculpting

Cool Shaper

I-Lipo Slim

Manual Lymphatic Therapy

Bust Wellness
Presso
Spa Ritual

Chimu Detox
Marine Detox
Zingiber Infusion

Body Massage

SPA

Deep Tissue Acu-Dredge Therapy

Chimu Massage
Slimming Massage
Aromatherapy Massage
Shiatsu Massage
Swedish Massage
Tuina Massage

Javanese Massage

Head and Shoulder Massage

Sport Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Terms & Conditions:
Updated as of 1t January 2023,
Prices stated here are in Singapore dollars (SGD) and inclusive of GST as Adeva Spa is a GST registered business. Accepted payment methods: Credit cards-Visa, Master, Diners, Amex. Other- Paynow, Paywave, Grabpay, NETS.

Duration
(minutes)

90
90
90
60
90

45
90
60
30
60
90
60
30

90
90
90

90
60
90
60
90
60
90
60
90
60
90
60
90
60
90
60
30
60
90
30

Price
w/GST

429.84
429.84
363.96
230.04
319.68

541.08
429.84
429.84
319.68
319.68
429.84
297.00
141.48

429.84
319.68
319.68

429.84
319.68
429.84
277.56
419.04
208.44
297.00
208.44
297.00
208.44
297.00
208.55
297.00
208.44
297.00
173.88
132,84
265.68
399.60
122.04

Add-On for Body

Meridian Therapy

Bust Lifting

Abdominal / Back Relaxer
Masque

Foot Paraffin

Ear Candling Therapy
Navel Candling Therapy

Massage for Mum

Pre-Natal Massage

Post-Natal Massage

Hair Removal

Upper Lip
Chin

Half Arm
Underarm
Half Leg
Brazillian Hair
Bikini Hair

Traditional Chinese Therapy

Wu Xing Therapy
Moxi Kidney
Moxi Bust

Moxi Liver

Moxi Ovarian
Moxi Vertebral
Moxi Face

Bo Jing Facial
Moxi Eye Detox
MTM Treatment
Gua Sha

Ba Guan

Foot Therapy
Foot Reflexology

Credit card installment plans available are Standard Chartered Bank & HSBC 6, 12, 24 months & Maybank 6, 12 months. All pre-payment packages will have expiry date of 12 months after date of purchase.

290 Orchard Rd, #06-22/23/24 Paragon, Singapore 238859, T: +65 6836 9988 W: +65 8688 2863. www.adevaspa.com.

Duration
(minutes)

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

60
90
60
90

15
15
40
20
60
40
30

90
60
60
60
60
60
60
90
60
30
20
20

60
90

Price
w/GST

208.44
185.76
97.20
97.20
97.20
97.20
97.20

252.72
363.96
252.72
363.96

208.44
208.44
319.68
252,72
429.84
319.68
252.72

541.08
541.08
541.08
541.08
541.08
541.08
541.08
429.84
263.52
199.80
97.20
97.20

141.48
185.76



